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« INTL beauty show -

RATES 2024

SQUARE METERS

S 550.000+ Tax Oficial Rate 2024

PARTICIPATION BENEFITS

e Sales, positioning, brand marketing.

® Promotion of your products by national
and international professionals.

® You will connect with multiples brands
interested in opening new markets.

e Business relationships with strategic
contacts.

® Business to Business meetings.
e Digital marketing for your brand
in our communication channels:

(Social media, e-mailing,website).

® Courtesy passes and accreditations.
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CONVENCIONES Y EXPOSICIONES

ES Pasion por la Barba

JUNE 20,21,22y 23
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GENERAL PLANE 2024
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RESERVE YOUR SPACE TO BE PART OF THIS

GREAT EXPOBELLEZA FAMILY.
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CONTACT US

Expobelleza Founder

Reynaldo Araujo
+57 312 670 6565

Reynaldo@expobelleza.com.co

International Director

Joseph LaManna
+57 320 576 3630

joseph@expobelleza.com.co

Business Roundtable Director

Dilan Robles
+57 315 269 7476

dilan@expobelleza.com.co

Commercial Director

Angela M. Ochoa Ortiz
+57 310 397 8576

angela@expobelleza.com.co

Public Relations Officer

Maria Estefania Infante
+57 313 443 3369

estefania@expobelleza.com.co

Commercial Advisors

Luis Otalvaro
+57 3112711744

luismanuel@expobelleza.com.co

Lelly Franco
+57 301562 8755

lelly@expobelleza.com.co A

* INTL beauty show «
Carolina Palacio
+57 315 817 3912

carolina@expobelleza.com.co

Claudia Martinez

+57 3016521333 The best beauty eventin
claudia@expobelleza.com.co

LATIN AMERICA



The best beauty event in

LATIN AMERICA

JUNE

20,21,22 y 23
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www.expobelleza.com.co



